Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

❹ Contact pitch  : 0.5mm
❺ Housing configuration SV: Straight type
❻ Stacking height type Mated height [mm] =
Height of receptacle side +
Height of header side
■Ordering information
●Straight receptacle
FX20 − 60 S − 0.5 SV 10
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻
●Straight header
FX20 − 60 P − 0.5 SV 15
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻
3
FX20 Series●Floating Stacking 0.5mm Pitch Board to Board Connector
Part number HRS  No. Number of contacts A B C D E F G
★ FX20-40S-0.5SV CL570-1101-5 40 22.4 21.4 9.5 17.65 20 21 40
★ FX20-60S-0.5SV CL570-1102-8 60 27.4 26.4 14.5 22.65 30 31 60
★ FX20-80S-0.5SV CL570-1103-0 80 32.4 31.4 19.5 27.65 40 41 80
FX20-100S-0.5SV --------------- 100 37.4 36.4 24.5 32.65 50 51 100
★ FX20-120S-0.5SV CL0570-1105-6 120 42.4 41.4 29.5 37.65 60 61 120
FX20-140S-0.5SV --------------- 140 47.4 46.4 34.5 42.65 70 71 140
★Indicates a released product. Others are under development.
Unit : mm
Part number HRS  No. Number of contacts A B C D E F G
★ FX20-40S-0.5SV10 CL570-1107-1 40 22.4 21.4 9.5 17.65 20 21 40
★ FX20-60S-0.5SV10 CL570-1108-4 60 27.4 26.4 14.5 22.65 30 31 60
★ FX20-80S-0.5SV10 CL570-1109-7 80 32.4 31.4 19.5 27.65 40 41 80
FX20-100S-0.5SV10 --------------- 100 37.4 36.4 24.5 32.65 50 51 100
★ FX20-120S-0.5SV10 CL0570-1111-9 120 42.4 41.4 29.5 37.65 60 61 120
FX20-140S-0.5SV10 --------------- 140 47.4 46.4 34.5 42.65 70 71 140
★Indicates a released product. Others are under development.
Unit : mm
No.F
No.G

0.
3
Polarity mark (1.1)
(1.1)
6.5±0.25
6±
0.
3
D±0.3
●�Straight receptacle
[FX20-**S-0.5SV]
[FX20-**S-0.5SV10]
4
FX20 Series●Floating Stacking 0.5mm Pitch Board to Board Connector
Part number HRS  No. Number of contacts A B C D E F G
★ FX20-40P-0.5SV15 CL570-1001-0 40 22.4 21.4 9.5 15.4 20 21 40
★ FX20-60P-0.5SV15 CL570-1002-3 60 27.4 26.4 14.5 20.4 30 31 60
★ FX20-80P-0.5SV15 CL570-1003-6 80 32.4 31.4 19.5 25.4 40 41 80
FX20-100P-0.5SV15 --------------- 100 37.4 36.4 24.5 30.4 50 51 100
★ FX20-120P-0.5SV15 CL0570-1005-1 120 42.4 41.4 29.5 35.4 60 61 120
FX20-140P-0.5SV15 --------------- 140 47.4 46.4 34.5 40.4 70 71 140
★Indicates a released product. Others are under development.
Unit : mm
Part number HRS  No. Number of contacts A B C D E F G
★ FX20-40P-0.5SV20 CL570-1007-7 40 22.4 21.4 9.5 15.4 20 21 40
★ FX20-60P-0.5SV20 CL570-1008-0 60 27.4 26.4 14.5 20.4 30 31 60
★ FX20-80P-0.5SV20 CL570-1009-2 80 32.4 31.4 19.5 25.4 40 41 80
FX20-100P-0.5SV20 --------------- 100 37.4 36.4 24.5 30.4 50 51 100
★ FX20-120P-0.5SV20 CL0570-1011-4 120 42.4 41.4 29.5 35.4 60 61 120
FX20-140P-0.5SV20 --------------- 140 47.4 46.4 34.5 40.4 70 71 140
★Indicates a released product. Others are under development.
Unit : mm
No.GB±0.3
A±0.3